CORK FLOORING WHOLESALE PRICES

FLOATING FLOORS:

NATURALS ~

Apollo — Natural
Athene - Natural
Odysseus — Natural
Herse — Natural
Aphrodite — Natural
Titan - Natural
Cronus — Natural

CREMES -~ WHITES

Apollo - Créme
Athene — Créme
Odysseus - Creme
Odysseus — White
Aphrodite - Creme

BROWNS ~ COLOURS

Apollo - Brown
Apollo - Ebony
Athene - Grey
Odysseus - Night
Odysseus - Polar
Odysseus - Brown
Hera
Aphrodite Brown
Aphrodite Olive
Titan Brown
Cronus Night

NATURALS

Amor
Antheia
Opus
Artemis
Tellus
Ceres

BROWNS ~ COLOURS

Amor Brown
Opus Brown
Artemis Brown

THE OLYMPIANS

Gaia

Iris

Eros

Harmonia
Harmonia Mocha
Iris Mocha

Per sf
$3.45
$3.45
$4.79
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45

Per sf
$3.45
$4.12
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45

Per sf
$3.45
$4.79
$4.79
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45

Per sf
$2.60
$2.65
$3.40
$3.40
$3.67
$3.67

Per sf
$2.79
$3.67
$3.83

Per sf
$5.99
$6.39
$6.39
$6.39
$6.52
$6.52

All Floors are Simply Put Glueless Planks
7 = 1" x 3" Planks Per Carton (21 sq. ft.)
72 Cartons Per Pallet (1,512 sq. ft.)

21 sq. ft. Per Carton
10.5mm MD Fiberboard Core - 15 Year Warranty
Upcharge of .15 per sq ft. for Lifetime Warranty Finish

Distributed by: Eco-Smart, Inc. (888)329-2705 ph / (941)377-9460 fx / info@eco-smart.com



~T
The Gems
-

Per sf
Pyrite $5.85
Spectrolite $5.85
Jade $5.85
Opal $5.85
Pearl $5.85
The Plank
Per sf
Blanc $5.05
Concrete $6.39
Slate $6.39
Laso Créme $6.39
Brown Fuse $6.39

Distributed by: Eco-Smart, Inc. (888)329-2705 ph / (941)377-9460 fx / info@eco-smart.com



3mm or 1/8" Cork Rolls — Available in 200 or 800 sq. ft. rolls
5Smm or 7/32" Cork Rolls — Available in 200 or 400 sq. ft. rolls
6mm or %" Cork Rolls — Available in 200 or 400 sq. ft. rolis
6mm or %" Cork Sheets — Case/300 sq. ft./50 pcs.

8mm or 5/16" Cork Sheets — Case/240 sq. ft./40 pcs.

12mm or 2" Cork Sheets — Case/150 sq. ft./25 pcs

Two in One Pad — Moisture Barrier/200 sq. ft. rolis

Cork Adhesive — 4 Gallon / APC 1000

Cork Adhesive — 4 Gallon/Faster Drying Time / Roberts 3300
Wakol D 3540 - 1 Gallon

Micro Roller with Handle

Urethane Adhesive — DriTac 7600 - 2 gallon

Urethane Adhesive — DriTac 7600 — 4 gallon

Acoustical Sealant — SC-175 — 290z.

Urethane Adhesive Remover — 1 quart

BonaKemi Traffic — 1 gallon

BonaPrep — 1 quart

Concrete Moisture Control System

TRIM PIECES:
The Assortment Gem
The Olympian Collection
Price ea Price ea

Quarter Round 17.5 S23.33
78"
End Cap 28.99 S38.65
78"
T Mould 31.99 S42.65
78"
Reducer w/Groove 31.99 $42.65
78"
Stair Nose 46.99 S$62.65
78"

"r

-
s o)

)

$0.37 sf
S0.57 sf
S0.65 sf
S0.65 sf
$1.13 sf
$1.59 sf
$0.20 sf
S$29.32 ea
S43.67 ea
S59.87 ea
S$19.99 ea
S$106.65 ea
§159.99 ea
S$9.32 ea
S$25.32 ea
S§137.32 ea
S17.32 ea

$199.99 ea

Distributed by: Eco-Smart, Inc. (888)329-2705 ph / (941)377-9460 fx / info@eco-smart.com



COMMERCIAL GRADE CORK TILES (8mm):

The Assortment

Per SF
Sandy $5.99
Nogar S§5.99
Rusty S$6.52
Dawn $6.79
Bark $6.79
Mirage $6.79
Mirage Brown S$6.79
Avenue S$6.79
Sky §7.45
Drops §7.45
Pyramid $7.45
Pyramid Creme S7.45
Terracotta §7.45
Coffee §7.45

All Tiles are Sealed and Finished with a Flexible Acrylic Matte Varnish
22 - 12" x 12" Tiles (22 sq. ft.) Per Box
84 Boxes Per Pallet

8 mm Thickness

CORKTILES (4.8mm):

The Assortment

Sandy S3.05
Nogar S3.32
Rusty $3.45
Dawn S3.87
Sky S4.13
Bark S4.13
Drops S4.13
Pyramid S4.13
Pyramid Creme S4.13
Mirage S4.13
Mirage Brown S4.13
Avenue S4.13
Terracotta S5.00
Coffee S5.00

All Tiles are Sealed and Finished with a Flexible Acrylic Matte Varnish
36 - 12" x 12" Tiles (36 sq. ft.) Per Box
84 Boxes Per Pallet
4.8 mm Thickness

Distributed by: Eco-Smart, Inc. (888)329-2705 ph / (941)377-9460 fx / info@eco-smart.com



